legals-
douglas co.
legals-
douglas co.
legals-
douglas co.
legals-
douglas co.

6742174 | Melody Den Beste and Paul Den Beste | 3211330A | 32 | 113 | Annual | Swing | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028802 | 014 | $28,342.64
6743456 | Carl A. Muly and Anna L. Muly | 3211940A | 32 | 119 | Annual | Winter | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028803 | 020 | $7,015.42
6748313 | Ronald A. Thompson | 3210238A | 32 | 102 | Annual | Winter | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028804 | 002 | $48,134.49
6743628 | Joseph A. Mesch and Cathryn L. Mesch | 3312105B | 33 | 121 | Odd | Summer | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028806 | 001 | $36,829.70
6738679 | William L. Sittman, Jr. and Darla I. Sittman | 3402246A | 34 | 022 | Annual | Swing | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028807 | 023 | $39,293.51
6738923 | Suleman A. Moosa | 3402419A | 34 | 024 | Annual | Prime | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028808 | 025 | $9,449.41
6741073 | Susie Blair | 3403317B | 34 | 033 | Odd | Prime | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028809 | 034 | $6,900.43
6742155 | Willard K. Kaanapu and Maria J. Monica-Kaanapu | 3403647A | 34 | 036 | Annual | Swing | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028810 | 037 | $35,380.26
6743065 | Reed D. Burson and Dolores J. Burson | 3401031B | 34 | 010 | Odd | Prime | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028811 | 011 | $5,527.05
6751143 | Zora Campbel | 3402542A | 34 | 025 | Annual | Swing | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028812 | 026 | $45,231.63
6738576 | Rafael M. Rey and Diosidita R. Rey | 3708013A | 37 | 080 | Annual | Prime | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028813 | 047 | $9,449.41
6739131 | James G. Martin and Rebecca S. Stevens | 3705210C | 37 | 052 | Even | Prime | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028814 | 015 | $7,311.06
6739791 | Sharla M. Harris | 3705444A | 37 | 054 | Annual | Swing | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028815 | 017 | $11,856.81
6740033 | Rachelle R. Turner | 3705550B | 37 | 055 | Odd | Swing | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028816 | 020 | $10,007.74
6740993 | Tracy D. Revell and John G. Slanika | 3706149B | 37 | 061 | Odd | Swing | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028817 | 026 | $18,339.13
6741433 | Charles S. Beem and Nancy L. Beem | 3714947B | 37 | 149 | Odd | Swing | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028818 | 057 | $6,966.07
6742937 | Daniel Martin Del Campo and Elisa Martin Del Campo | 3715707A | 37 | 157 | Annual | Prime | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028820 | 065 | $9,449.41
6743594 | Robert Bruce Waugh and Jennifer R. Waugh | 3717051A | 37 | 170 | Annual | Swing | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028821 | 079 | $14,323.61
6744359 | Geraldine Gardner | 3716431B | 37 | 164 | Odd | Prime | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028822 | 073 | $6,004.45
6744683 | William Randell Burk and Michelle Lyn Burk, Trustees u/a/d 8/29/2002 | 3717303A | 37 | 173 | Annual | Prime | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028825 | 082 | $11,384.14
6744876 | Raymond Pena, Jr. and Elizabeth M. Pastoriza | 3716649A | 37 | 166 | Annual | Swing | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028826 | 075 | $14,323.61
6748465 | Lloyd Rubbelke and Shirley Rubbelke | 3718141B | 37 | 181 | Odd | Swing | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028827 | 091 | $5,393.16
6749208 | William A. Hunter and Phyllis C. Hunter | 3718312B | 37 | 183 | Odd | Prime | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028828 | 093 | $7,027.45
6749683 | James J. Selter and Bruce P. Selter and Scott L. Selter | 3718446C | 37 | 184 | Even | Swing | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028829 | 094 | $27,262.11
6751095 | Jon C. Stouffer Exemption Trust | 3706827C | 37 | 068 | Even | Prime | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028830 | 035 | $7,311.06
6751475 | Alonzo Charles Havens, Sr. and Coralie Havens | 3719139A | 37 | 191 | Annual | Swing | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028831 | 102 | $9,468.61
6751480 | Jonnie L. Wiehl | 3719147B | 37 | 191 | Odd | Swing | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028832 | 102 | $7,027.45
6751659 | Ralph H. Robinson and Elizabeth T. Robinson | 3719215B | 37 | 192 | Odd | Prime | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028833 | 103 | $7,027.45
6752266 | Christopher C. Brown and Diana E. Brown | 3715222A | 37 | 152 | Annual | Prime | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028834 | 060 | $11,457.79
6755839 | T. L. Holdings, LLC, | 3715926C | 37 | 159 | Even | Prime | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028835 | 068 | $7,311.06
6757208 | Patricia Cannon | 3715416A | 37 | 154 | Annual | Prime | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028836 | 062 | $8,926.00
6763571 | John Rowse and Janice Flanery Rowse | 3719233B | 37 | 192 | Odd | Prime | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028837 | 103 | $5,120.60
6763775 | Juan Contreras and Delmy Reyes | 3717150B | 37 | 171 | Odd | Swing | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028838 | 080 | $7,027.45
6799615 | Brittany Schumacher | 3716936A | 37 | 169 | Annual | Swing | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028839 | 078 | $11,603.71
6814464 | Anthony Davis | 3720125B | 37 | 201 | Odd | Prime | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028840 | 112 | $6,925.49
6738603 | Frank R. Barberis | 4227537B | 42 | 275 | Odd | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028841 | 003 | $22,323.05
6744855 | Pov Sem and Naomi A. Pizzino | 4225504B | 42 | 255 | Odd | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028842 | 003 | $28,050.63
6746058 | Robert C. Chambers | 4225847B | 42 | 258 | Odd | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028843 | 003 | $15,050.16
6746077 | Kathleen A. Ellis | 4227908A | 42 | 279 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028844 | 003 | $14,323.61
6746134 | Stephen L. Schulz and Beverly A. Schulz | 4225926A | 42 | 259 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028845 | 003 | $44,306.27
6746298 | Angelyn G. Denosta | 4227930B | 42 | 279 | Odd | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028846 | 003 | $22,323.05
6746598 | Vincent West and Carolyn J. Hairston and Jane E. Littlejohn and Debra A. Tevis | 4228032A | 42 | 280 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028847 | 003 | $65,887.71
6746877 | Patricia I. Brinkman, Trustee u/a/d 10/2/2003 | 4226023A | 42 | 260 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028848 | 003 | $9,449.41
6746880 | Michael H. Yoast and Paula D. Cole | 4226027A | 42 | 260 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028849 | 003| $49,194.75
legals-

douglas co.
legals-
douglas co.
legals-
douglas co.
legals-
douglas co.
legals-
douglas co.
6746885 | Nobuyo Breen | 4226033A | 42 | 260 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028850 | 003 | $7,015.42
6747154 | Consuelo A. Gonzalez and David Joseph Gonzalez and  Lupe H. Gonzalez and  Estanislado Gonzalez | 4226138A | 42 | 261 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028851 | 003 | $11,856.81
6748212 | Ruby I. Woodyard, Trustee u/a/d 12/19/1989 | 4228132A | 42 | 281 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028852 | 003 | $45,231.63
6748578 | David Sooter and Lea Sooter | 4228236C | 42 | 282 | Even | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028853 | 003| $31,840.36
6748933 | Arvid R. Brommers and Alice Brommers | 4226441A | 42 | 264 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028854 | 003 | $9,355.21
6749370 | Peck Damiani | 4228312A | 42 | 283 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028855 | 003 | $6,921.22
6749733 | Robert M. Groeneveld and Julie Groeneveld | 4226728B | 42 | 267 | Odd | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028856 | 003 | $4,786.23
6749823 | L.J. Trotter | 4226741C | 42 | 267 | Even | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028857 | 003| $17,008.80
6749830 | Don Nguyen and Huong Truong | 4226748A | 42 | 267 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028858 | 003 | $14,323.61
6749976 | Jeanette A. Strong fka Jeanette A. Weaver and Elaine Gibson, Co-Trustees Step Up Limited u/a/d  9/16/1990 | 4226810A | 42 | 268 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028859 | 003 | $71,056.08
6750088 | William G. Stapleton and Mildred L. Stapleton | 4226918A | 42 | 269 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028860 | 003 | $11,856.81
6750116 | Bettye W. Schie | 4228448A | 42 | 284 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028861 | 003| $60,240.33
6750175 | George L. Copeland | 4227006C | 42 | 270 | Even | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028862 | 003 | $9,380.01
6750467 | Sherry A. Spier and Stanley Spier, Jr. | 4227021B | 42 | 270 | Odd | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028863 | 003 | $25,226.39
6750482 | Jeannette F. Hardy | 4227040A | 42 | 270 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028864 | 003 | $63,182.36
6750909 | Frank S. Arellano and Monica R. Cuen | 4227048C | 42 | 270 | Even | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028865 | 003| $24,757.10
6750928 | Paul Edward Defayette and Maria L. Rodriguez | 4227128A | 42 | 271 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028866 | 003 | $13,688.11
6751756 | Louis D. Lanoue, Jr. and Stephanie A. Lanoue | 4227444A | 42 | 274 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028867 | 003 | $11,698.39
6751760 | Sandy Davis | 4227501A | 42 | 275 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028868 | 003 | $71,461.01
6752877 | Wayne Nordenstrom | 4228726A | 42 | 287 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028869 | 003| $60,240.33
6752882 | Richard Burton and Lougenia Burton | 4228741A | 42 | 287 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028870 | 003 | $71,461.01
6753059 | Thomas Hickson and Barbara L. Hickson | 4229130B | 42 | 291 | Odd | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028871 | 003 | $7,027.45
6753104 | Elisia A. Ricciardi Thomas and Virgil L. Thomas | 4229245A | 42 | 292 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028872 | 003 | $54,385.11
6753127 | Phyllis Kettlewell and Thomas E. Wilson | 4229305C | 42 | 293 | Even | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028873 | 003| $4,844.26
6753135 | Robert L. Jones, Sr. and Gloria D. Jones | 4229314C | 42 | 293 | Even | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028874 | 003 | $22,746.57
6753138 | Jose Cimarra and Veronica Bortoli | 4229318B | 42 | 293 | Odd | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028877 | 003 | $6,718.55
6753192 | Jalynda E. Alexander | 4229330B | 42 | 293 | Odd | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028878 | 003 | $31,290.22
6753200 | Richard W. Anderson and Lyn Anderson | 4229346A | 42 | 293 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028879 | 003| $7,458.00
6753213 | William Heim and Sheila White | 4229415B | 42 | 294 | Odd | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028880 | 003 | $7,027.45
6753228 | Carlos O. Hernandez and Sonia G. Cauich | 4229434C | 42 | 294 | Even | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028881 | 003 | $25,773.78
6753267 | Jose Betancourt and Cecilia E. Betancourt | 4229613B | 42 | 296 | Odd | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028882 | 003 | $7,027.45
6753297 | Kirk C. Baxter and Lori Baxter | 4229718A | 42 | 297 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028883 | 003| $42,206.48
6753440 | Carmen Y. Turner | 4230011C | 42 | 300 | Even | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028884 | 003 | $28,586.06
6753491 | Stephen A.Wentworth and Jean Chan Wentworth | 4230103A | 42 | 301 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028885 | 003 | $15,822.96
6753504 | Gary W. Sanders and Kimberly D. Gaffney and R.L. Sanders and Lenore K. Sanders | 4230142A | 42 | 301 | Annual | All | 1/9/2026 | 2026-1028886 | 003 | $50,583.40